Con tion

8th Grade Confirmation Schedule
Classes — Sundays, 4:00pm-5:30pm, O’Gara Center

2023 - 2024

Sunday, September 17" — Orientation Day — 4pm
Sunday, October 15t — First Day of Classes

Sunday, October 15" — Virtus Teaching Safety Part 1 3pm-4pm (Attendance required) —Second

Day of Classes

Sunday, October 29" — Third Day of Classes
Sunday, November 12t" — Fourth Day of Classes
Sunday, December 3" — Fifth Day of Classes
Sunday, January 7" — Sixth Day of Classes
Sunday, January 21%t — Seventh Day of Classes
Sunday, February 4" — Eighth Day of Classes
Sunday, February 25" — Ninth Day of Classes

Sunday, March 10* — Virtus Teaching Safety Part 2 3pm-4pm (Attendance required) — Tenth Day



of Classes

Sunday, April 7" — Eleventh Day of Classes

Sunday, April 14th — Service Logs Due

Confirmation Retreat — TBD

Sunday, April 215t — Last Day of Classes



Con tion

9th Grade Confirmation Schedule
Classes — Sundays, 4:00pm-5:30pm, O’Gara Center

2023 - 2024

Sunday, September 17'" — Orientation Day 4pm
Sunday, October 15t — First Day of Class

Sunday, October 15" — Virtus Teaching Safety Part 1 3pm-4pm (Attendance required) — Second

Day of Class

Sunday, October 29" — Third Day of Class

Sunday, November 12t" — Fourth Day of Class

Sunday, December 3 — Fifth Day of Class

Sunday, January 7" — Sixth Day of Class

Sunday, January 21%t — Seventh Day of Class — Saints Essays Due
Sunday, February 4" — Eighth Day of Class

Sunday, February 25" — Ninth Day of Class

Sunday, March 10* — Virtus Teaching Safety Part 2 3pm-4pm (Attendance required) — Tenth Day

of Class



Sunday, April 7" — Eleventh Day of Class

Sunday, April 14th — Service Logs & Sponsor Forms Due

Sunday, April 215t — Last Day of Class
Confirmation Retreat — TBD

Sunday, May 19" 3pm - Confirmation



